BOARDS & COMMISSIONS VACANCIES NOTICE

Appointments of November 18, 2013
*Re-application
“C” indicates a Chair person is re-applying

AIRPORT ADVISORY BOARD: 1 vacancy with term to expire May 16, 2016. Must be a registered voter of the City
and interested in and familiar with the subject of aviation. The Board makes recommendations to the Council for the
development and use of the Airport. Monthly meetings held on the first Wednesday of the month at 12:15 p.m. at the

Airport.

Escott, Bill 2400 Edmonds Ct 5

Brown, Nicholas

Cecil, Gregory
Faber, Steven

Hunter, B. J.
Riddick, John
Thomas, David

1
4
5
Hoffsette, Leon 5
5
4
5

05/16/2016
05/16/2015
05/16/2017
05/16/2016
05/16/2014
05/16/2015
05/16/2017

BOARD OF MECHANICAL EXAMINERS: 2 vacancies with terms to expire June 17, 2014 and June 17, 2016. One

must be a HVACR journeyman mechanic, and one must be a layperson.

Both must be residents of the City of

Columbia. The Board is empowered to give examinations for mechanical heating, ventilation, air conditioning and
refrigeration licenses and certificates. Monthly meetings held on the second Tuesday of the month at 5:00 p.m.

Readvertise

Vacant
Clithero, Philip
Dove, James
Oetker, Steven
Vacant

Layperson

Gen Cont not in HVACR Bus 4
Professional Engineer 2
HVACR Contractor 4

HVACR Journey Mechanic

06/17/2016
06/17/2014
06/17/2015
06/17/2015

06/17/2014

BUILDING CONSTRUCTION CODES COMMISSION: 4 vacancies with terms to expire August 1, 2014 and August
1, 2016. One alternate to serve in the absence of the regular member is needed from each of the following categories:
professional engineer (experience in electrical/mechanical), master plumber, landlord, and fire prevention expert. The
Commission periodically reviews and makes recommendations relating to building construction codes. Monthly
meetings held on the fourth Monday of the month at 4:30 p.m.

PE Electric/Mechanical — Alternate
Readvertise

Master Plumber — Alternate
Readvertise

Landlord — Alternate
Readvertise

Fire Expert — Alternate
Readvertise

---REGULAR
Carlson, Kas
Connell, Brian
Creasy, Jay
Jackson, Robert
Malicoat, Fred
Page, John
Rose, Mike
Shanker, Richard
Weber, David
Young, Matthew

---ALTERNATE
Copeland, Melvin
Howe, Christopher
Vacant
Linneman, Greg
Muzzy, Douglas
Sapp, Karen
Scroggs, Stuart
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Major Contractor
Architect
Layperson
Landlord

PE Elec/Mech
Minor Contractor
Electrician

Fire Prevention
PE Struct/Civil
Master Plumber

Minor Contractor
Layperson
Landlord

PE Struct/Civil
Major Contractor
Electrician
Architect

Fire Prevention
Master Plumber

PE Elec/Mech

5

4

4
Boone Cnty

4
Boone Cnty
Boone Cnty

6

6
Boone Cnty

Boone Cnty
6

Boone Cnty
4

Callaway Cnty

4

08/01/2015
08/01/2014
08/01/2014
08/01/2016
08/01/2016
08/01/2015
08/01/2015
08/01/2014
08/01/2016
08/01/2016

08/01/2015
08/01/2014
08/01/2016
08/01/2016
08/01/2015
08/01/2015
08/01/2014
08/01/2014
08/01/2016
08/01/2016



COLUMBIA VISION COMMISSION: 5 vacancies with terms to expire December 15, 2016 for coordinating
committee members. Two must be residents of Boone County, not residing within the city limits of Columbia; one
must be a qualified voter residing within the City of Columbia; and the remaining two can be qualified voters residing
within the City of Columbia or residents of Boone County, not residing within the City of Columbia. Members must
have demonstrated a commitment to the visioning process. Candidates will be evaluated on the ability to work with
data and understand systematic relationships, the ability to work collaboratively, management skills, independence,
existing memberships or positions, and contributions to the diversity of the Commission. The Commission tracks,
monitors and assists with the implementation of the visioning process. Meetings held on the fourth Monday of the
month at 5:30 p.m.

Alsbrook, Margie 3814 Hyde Park Ave 6 Aubuchon, Kurt 2 12/15/2015

*0.5yrs/C  Fazio, Venita 8693 W Brennen Dr  Cnty Cobbins, Alvin 2 12/15/2014
Hucker, Eric 2500 Old 63 S 6 Dokken, Dee 1 12/15/2013

*Fazio, Venita Cnty 12/15/2013

Harris, Maurice 6 12/15/2015

Vacant Cnty 12/15/2013

Osborn, Flo 2 12/15/2013

Watts, Bruce 5 12/15/2014

Weaver, Jan 1 12/15/2013

MAYOR’S COUNCIL ON PHYSICAL FITNESS AND HEALTH: 1 vacancy with term to expire November 30, 2014.
The Committee educates the public about the importance of regular physical fitness activity and promotes, initiates
and encourages local physical fitness and sports programs in the community. Monthly meetings held the first Tuesday
of every even month at 12:30 p.m.

Peck, Jennifer =~ 2901 N Johnson Ln Cnty Ayers, Angela 1 11/30/2016
Bross, Ryan 3 11/30/2016
Connell, Angela 5 11/30/2015
Dudley, Mandy 5 11/30/2015

Fox, David Cole Cnty 11/30/2015

Galloway, Nancy 6 11/30/2014
Goyne, Jennifer 6 11/30/2014
Johnson, Stephanie 6 11/30/2015
Kelly, Glenda 5 11/30/2014
Lycke, Craig 5 11/30/2015
Nichols, Jeff 5 11/30/2016
Oberweather, Kyle 1 11/30/2014
Savery, Orvil 5 11/30/2016
Schwartz, Stanley 2 11/30/2015
Talaski, Jennifer 3 11/30/2014
Underwood, Kristin 6 11/30/2016
Vandelicht, Paula Boone Cnty 11/30/2014

PERSONNEL ADVISORY BOARD: 1 vacancy with term to expire November 30, 2015. One alternate is needed to
serve in the absence of, or disqualification of, the regular members. Must be a resident and registered qualified voter
of the City, and shall have significant, substantive knowledge of social, legislative, political, and administrative factors
affecting personnel management and employee relations. In addition, member must not hold a lucrative position in
City government nor any other lucrative public office during their terms. The Board advises the Council on its findings,
opinions, various conclusions and recommendations on the status of the personnel system. Meetings held on call.

Carey, Jason 803 E Green Meadows Rd Apt 301 6 ---REGULAR

Cox, Stephen 5 09/30/2016
Jago, Arthur 5 09/30/2016
Jenks, Ronald 5 09/30/2014
Kamps, Thomas 4 09/30/2014
Kinkade, Kevin 5 09/30/2015
Rushing, Joy 1 09/30/2014
Slade, Leslie 3 09/30/2015
---ALTERNATE

Vacant 11/30/2015

Henry, Melanie 2 11/30/2015



RAILROAD ADVISORY BOARD: 2 vacancies with terms to expire July 15, 2017. Members must have knowledge
and interest in either railroad, shipping, transportation or business, and be sympathetic with the principle of municipal
ownership and operation of branch line rail operations. The Board advises the Council on the operations and needs of
the Columbia Terminal railroad. Meetings held on the second Thursday of the month at 8:00 a.m. at least once

quarterly.

Readvertise

SUBSTANCE ABUSE ADVISORY COMMISSION:

Readvertise

Davis, Peter 4 07/15/2014
Eiffert, Gregory  Shipper 5 07/15/2014
Groshong, Kee 4 07/15/2016
Vacant 07/15/2017
Vacant 07/15/2017
Teel, Mike Cnty 07/15/2014
Wilke, John Cnty 07/15/2016

1 vacancy with term to expire October 31, 2014. Must be a
student under the age of twenty-five. The Commission promotes coordination of programs intended to prevent and
eliminate alcohol and substance abuse. Monthly meetings held on the second Wednesday of the month at 12:00 p.m.

10/31/2016

Coleman, Tony
Hawf, Christopher
Moore, Mitchell
Priesmeyer, Joseph
Rader, Dan
Stephenson, Teresa
Stroud, Dan

3
Healthcare Prof 4
4
4
n

Cnty

4
Student 6

10/31/2014
10/31/2016
10/31/2015
10/31/2014
10/31/2015

10/31/2014



