BOARDS & COMMISSIONS VACANCIES NOTICE Appointments of November 18, 2013 *Re-application

"C" indicates a Chair person is re-applying

AIRPORT ADVISORY BOARD: 1 vacancy with term to expire May 16, 2016. Must be a registered voter of the City and interested in and familiar with the subject of aviation. The Board makes recommendations to the Council for the development and use of the Airport. Monthly meetings held on the first Wednesday of the month at 12:15 p.m. at the Airport.

Escott, Bill	2400 Edmonds Ct	5	Brown, Nicholas	<u>1</u>	05/16/2016
			Cecil, Gregory	4	05/16/2015
			Faber, Steven	5	05/16/2017
			Hoffsette, Leon	5	05/16/2016
			Hunter, B. J.	5	05/16/2014
			Riddick, John	4	05/16/2015
			Thomas, David	5	05/16/2017

BOARD OF MECHANICAL EXAMINERS: 2 vacancies with terms to expire June 17, 2014 and June 17, 2016. One must be a HVACR journeyman mechanic, and one must be a layperson. Both must be residents of the City of Columbia. The Board is empowered to give examinations for mechanical heating, ventilation, air conditioning and refrigeration licenses and certificates. Monthly meetings held on the second Tuesday of the month at 5:00 p.m.

Readvertise	<u>Vacant</u>	<u>Layperson</u>		06/17/2016
	Clithero, Philip	Gen Cont not in HVACR Bus	4	06/17/2014
	Dove, James	Professional Engineer	2	06/17/2015
	Oetker, Steven	HVACR Contractor	4	06/17/2015
	<u>Vacant</u>	HVACR Journey Mechanic		06/17/2014

BUILDING CONSTRUCTION CODES COMMISSION: 4 vacancies with terms to expire August 1, 2014 and August 1, 2016. One alternate to serve in the absence of the regular member is needed from each of the following categories: professional engineer (experience in electrical/mechanical), master plumber, landlord, and fire prevention expert. The Commission periodically reviews and makes recommendations relating to building construction codes. Monthly meetings held on the fourth Monday of the month at 4:30 p.m.

PE Electric/Mechanical - Alternate	REGULAR			
Readvertise	Carlson, Kas	Major Contractor	5	08/01/2015
	Connell, Brian	Architect	4	08/01/2014
<u>Master Plumber – Alternate</u>	Creasy, Jay	Layperson	4	08/01/2014
Readvertise	Jackson, Robert	Landlord	Boone Cnty	08/01/2016
	Malicoat, Fred	PE Elec/Mech	4	08/01/2016
<u> Landlord – Alternate</u>	Page, John	Minor Contractor	Boone Cnty	08/01/2015
Readvertise	Rose, Mike	Electrician	Boone Cnty	08/01/2015
	Shanker, Richard	Fire Prevention	6	08/01/2014
Fire Expert – Alternate	Weber, David	PE Struct/Civil	6	08/01/2016
Readvertise	Young, Matthew	Master Plumber	Boone Cnty	08/01/2016
	ALTERNATE			
	Copeland, Melvin	Minor Contractor	Boone Cnty	08/01/2015
	Howe, Christopher	Layperson	6	08/01/2014
	<u>Vacant</u>	<u>Landlord</u>		08/01/2016
	Linneman, Greg	PE Struct/Civil	Boone Cnty	08/01/2016
	Muzzy, Douglas	Major Contractor	4	08/01/2015
	Sapp, Karen	Electrician	Callaway Cnty	08/01/2015
	Scroggs, Stuart	Architect	4	08/01/2014
	<u>Vacant</u>	Fire Prevention		08/01/2014
	<u>Vacant</u>	Master Plumber		08/01/2016
	<u>Vacant</u>	PE Elec/Mech		<u>08/01/2016</u>

COLUMBIA VISION COMMISSION: 5 vacancies with terms to expire December 15, 2016 for coordinating committee members. Two must be residents of Boone County, not residing within the city limits of Columbia; one must be a qualified voter residing within the City of Columbia; and the remaining two can be qualified voters residing within the City of Columbia or residents of Boone County, not residing within the City of Columbia. Members must have demonstrated a commitment to the visioning process. Candidates will be evaluated on the ability to work with data and understand systematic relationships, the ability to work collaboratively, management skills, independence, existing memberships or positions, and contributions to the diversity of the Commission. The Commission tracks, monitors and assists with the implementation of the visioning process. Meetings held on the fourth Monday of the month at 5:30 p.m.

	Alsbrook, Margie	3814 Hyde Park Ave	6	Aubuchon, Kurt	2	12/15/2015
*0.5 yrs/C	Fazio, Venita	8693 W Brennen Dr	Cnty	Cobbins, Alvin	2	12/15/2014
	Hucker, Eric	2500 Old 63 S	6	<u>Dokken, Dee</u>	<u>1</u>	12/15/2013
				* <u>Fazio, Venita</u>	<u>Cnty</u>	12/15/2013
				Harris, Maurice	6	12/15/2015
				<u>Vacant</u>	<u>Cnty</u>	12/15/2013
				<u>Osborn, Flo</u>	<u>2</u>	12/15/2013
				Watts, Bruce	5	12/15/2014
				Weaver, Jan	1	12/15/2013

MAYOR'S COUNCIL ON PHYSICAL FITNESS AND HEALTH: 1 vacancy with term to expire November 30, 2014. The Committee educates the public about the importance of regular physical fitness activity and promotes, initiates and encourages local physical fitness and sports programs in the community. Monthly meetings held the first Tuesday of every even month at 12:30 p.m.

Peck, Jennifer	2901 N Johnson Ln	Cnty	Ayers, Angela	1	11/30/2016
			Bross, Ryan	3	11/30/2016
			Connell, Angela	5	11/30/2015
			Dudley, Mandy	5	11/30/2015
			Fox, David	Cole Cnty	11/30/2015
			Galloway, Nancy	6	11/30/2014
			Goyne, Jennifer	6	11/30/2014
			Johnson, Stephanie	6	11/30/2015
			Kelly, Glenda	5	11/30/2014
			Lycke, Craig	5	11/30/2015
			Nichols, Jeff	5	11/30/2016
			Oberweather, Kyle	<u>1</u>	11/30/2014
			Savery, Orvil	5	11/30/2016
			Schwartz, Stanley	2	11/30/2015
			Talaski, Jennifer	3	11/30/2014
			Underwood, Kristin	6	11/30/2016
			Vandelicht, Paula	Boone Cnty	11/30/2014

PERSONNEL ADVISORY BOARD: 1 vacancy with term to expire November 30, 2015. One alternate is needed to serve in the absence of, or disqualification of, the regular members. Must be a resident and registered qualified voter of the City, and shall have significant, substantive knowledge of social, legislative, political, and administrative factors affecting personnel management and employee relations. In addition, member must not hold a lucrative position in City government nor any other lucrative public office during their terms. The Board advises the Council on its findings, opinions, various conclusions and recommendations on the status of the personnel system. Meetings held on call.

Carey, Jason	803 E Green Meadows Rd Apt 301	6	REGULAR		
			Cox, Stephen	5	09/30/2016
			Jago, Arthur	5	09/30/2016
			Jenks, Ronald	5	09/30/2014
			Kamps, Thom	as 4	09/30/2014
			Kinkade, Kevi	า 5	09/30/2015
			Rushing, Joy	1	09/30/2014
			Slade, Leslie	3	09/30/2015
			ALTERNATI	<u>:</u>	
			<u>Vacant</u> Henry, Melani	e 2	11/30/2015 11/30/2015

RAILROAD ADVISORY BOARD: 2 vacancies with terms to expire July 15, 2017. Members must have knowledge and interest in either railroad, shipping, transportation or business, and be sympathetic with the principle of municipal ownership and operation of branch line rail operations. The Board advises the Council on the operations and needs of the Columbia Terminal railroad. Meetings held on the second Thursday of the month at 8:00 a.m. at least once quarterly.

Readvertise	Davis, Peter		4	07/15/2014
	Eiffert, Gregory	Shipper	5	07/15/2014
	Groshong, Kee		4	07/15/2016
	<u>Vacant</u>			07/15/2017
	<u>Vacant</u>			07/15/2017
	Teel, Mike		Cnty	07/15/2014
	Wilke, John		Cnty	07/15/2016

SUBSTANCE ABUSE ADVISORY COMMISSION: 1 vacancy with term to expire October 31, 2014. Must be a student under the age of twenty-five. The Commission promotes coordination of programs intended to prevent and eliminate alcohol and substance abuse. Monthly meetings held on the second Wednesday of the month at 12:00 p.m.

Readvertise	Coleman, Tony		3	10/31/2016
	Hawf, Christopher	Healthcare Prof	4	10/31/2014
	Moore, Mitchell		4	10/31/2016
	Priesmeyer, Joseph		4	10/31/2015
	Rader, Dan		Cnty	10/31/2014
	Stephenson, Teresa		4	10/31/2015
	Stroud, Dan	<u>Student</u>	<u>6</u>	10/31/2014